AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF 1 1						
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M010	3 EF	FECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ OIS-13-060 RQ130474	NO. 5. PR			IECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE 310	0	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an item	6)		3100	·=
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., siree		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
BUSINESSGENETICS, INC BUSINESSGENETICS					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
9605 S KINGSTON CT SUITE 290					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS10F02385 NRC-DR-33-09-396			
ENGLEWOOD CO 801126020					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE DUNS119033129 FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT					X 09-29-2009			
	THE PLACE DE: R. If by virtue of m or letter makes Ired) B&R: 20 Obliga EM APPLIES (DIFIES THE C O. (Specify author) MODIFIED TO REFLI	SIGNATED FOR THE R this amendment you de s reference to the solicit 13-10-51-J-143 tion Amount: \$14 ONLY TO MODIFICA ONTRACT/ORDER y) THE CHANGES SET FOR ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO estre to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, an JC: J1278 BOC: 252A , 798.00 TIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	R TO idy sul nd is r APPN S/ORI ITEM	THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change m eceived prior to the oper : 31x0200.013 DERS, 14.	SPECI ay be m	FIED MAY ade	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is r	not, 🗍 is requi	red to sign this docume	nt and return c	copies	to the issuing office.			
The purpose of this modification from \$256,190.84 to \$270,988.84. Ceiling Amount: \$548,426.00 (Unc: Obligation Amount: \$270,988.84 (Period of Performance: 09/29/200 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docu	is to prov hanged) Changed) 9 - 3/28/20	ide \$14,798 of in	ged, remains unchanged and in full for	rce and o	əffəct.	e obl:	igation	amount
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC William A. Adams Contracting Offic		DEFICER (Type or print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED TATES OF AMERICA	1		160	DATE SIGNE	ED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			BY	Contrac	Ing Officer)	- /	7-30	12
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE							30 (REV. 10 FAR (48 CFR	



SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

